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HARDWORKS DETAILS

SYDNEY FOOTBALL STADIUM
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JHJR | DC

END OF FEBRUARY PACKAGE - FOR INFORMATION28/2/19 A

S18030
Moore Park, New South Wales

Concrete Finishes

601 CLA-

B29/3/19 60% DD - FOR INFORMATION

C24/7/19 REVISED TENDER - FOR INFORMATION

PAVING TYPE 1A - INSITU CONCRETE ON GRADE 
1:101

SECTION

INSITU CONCRETE PAVEMENT 
THICKNESS, STRENGTH AND REINFORCING 
TO ENGINEER'S DETAIL.
REFER TO LANDSCAPE SELECTIONS 
SCHEDULE FOR FINISH. 

EXPANSION JOINT (E.J): 10mm THICK SELF 
EXPANDING JOINT FILLER@ 3, 5M 
SPACING. 

REFER TO CIVIL 
DOCUMENTATION FOR 
SUB BASE DETAIL.

NOTE: LOCATION AND EXTENT OF ON GRADE 
PAVING TO BE DETERMINED

CONTRACTION JOINT: SAW CUT JOINT (S.J)
 25mm DEEP x 5mm WIDE
@TYPICAL 2.5M CENTRES TO ENGINEERS 
DETAIL .

PV1.1 PAVING TYPE 1B - INSITU CONCRETE ON PODIUM
1:102

SECTION
PV1.2 PV1.3

INSITU CONCRETE PAVEMENT 
THICKNESS, STRENGTH AND REINFORCING 
TO CIVIL ENGINEER'S DETAIL.
FINISH TO LANDSCAPE SELECTIONS SCHEDULE 

CONTRACTION JOINT: SAW CUT JOINT (S.J)
 25mm DEEP x 5mm WIDE
@TYPICAL 2.5M CENTRES TO ENGINEERS 
DETAIL 

EXPANSION JOINT (E.J): 10mm THICK SELF 
EXPANDING JOINT FILLER@ 3, 5M 
SPACING. TO ENGINEERS DETAIL

INDICATIVE TREE ROOT. 
WHEN WORKING NEAR 
EXISTING WORK REFER 
TO TREE PROTECTION 
METHODOLOGY. HAND 
COMPACTION ONLY. 
REFER TO ARBORISTS 
ADVICE

PAVING TYPE 1C - INSITU CONCRETE ON EXISTING TREE ROOTS
1:103

SECTION

INSITU CONCRETE PAVEMENT 
THICKNESS, STRENGTH AND REINFORCING 
TO CIVIL ENGINEER'S DETAIL.
REFER TO LANDSCAPE SELECTIONS 
SCHEDULE FOR FINISH

CONTRACTION JOINT TO ENGINEERS 
DETAIL. PATTERN TO BE CONFIRMED 

EXPANSION JOINT (E.J): 10mm THICK SELF 
EXPANDING JOINT FILLER@ 3, 5M 
SPACING. 

NOTE: LOCATION AND EXTENT OF PODIUM 
TO BE DETERMINED

INTERFACE BETWEEN CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT AND PODIUM SLAB TO 
ENGINEERS DETAIL. REFER TO 
ENGINEERS DRAWING FOR DETAIL. 

NOTES:
PAVING DETAILS TO BE REVIEWED BY 
CIVIL ENGINEER
ALL PATTERN AND COLOUR 
ARRANGEMENTS TO FUTURE DETAIL 
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FOR INFORMATION

JHJR | DC

END OF FEBRUARY PACKAGE - FOR INFORMATION28/2/19 A

S18030
Moore Park, New South Wales

Brick Finishes

602 CLA-

B29/3/19 60% DD - FOR INFORMATION

C24/7/19 REVISED TENDER - FOR INFORMATION

PAVEMENT TYPE 2.1 - BRICK PAVING | STRETCHER BOND PATTERN
1:10 4

PLAN
PV2.1 PAVEMENT TYPE 2.2 -BRICK PAVING | ENGLISH BOND PATTERN

1:10 5
PLAN

PV2.2 PAVEMENT TYPE 2.3 - BRICK PAVING | FLEMISH BOND PATTERN
1:108

PLAN
PV2.3

PAVEMENT TYPE 2A -BRICK PAVING ON GRADE
1:101

SECTION

PAVEMENT TYPE 3 | BRICK PAVING | MOORE PARK ROAD | CITY OF SYDNEY STANDARD
1:10 7

SECTION

BRICK PAVER. REFER TO LANDSCAPE 
SELECTIONS SCHEDULE.
30mm THICK MORTAR BED. 

CONCRETE SLAB TO ENGINEERS DETAIL 

10mm MORTAR JOINT.

COMPACTED SUB-BASE TO 
ENGINEERS DETAIL 

PV2.1

PV3

BRICK PAVING REFER TO 
SPECIFICATION FOR SELECTION & 
PATTERN.  USE MORTAR 
RESTRAINING HAUNCH ON PAVING 
EDGES AND INTERFACE WITH 
SOFTWORKS.

30mm WASHED SAND BASE

100mm DGB20 BASE / CRUSHED 
SANDSTONE

COMPACT SUBGRADE 98% 
SMDD. ONLY IN AREAS BEYOND 
STRUCTURAL ROOT ZONES (SRZ)

INDICATIVE TREE ROOT. WHEN 
WORKING NEAR EXISTING WORK 
REFER TO TREE PROTECTION 
METHODOLOGY. HAND 
COMPACTION ONLY. REFER TO 
ARBORIST ADVICE.

10mm MORTAR JOINT. TBC BY ENGINEER.

PAVEMENT TYPE 2C - BRICK PAVING ON EXISTING TREE ROOTS
1:10 3

SECTION

NOTES:
PAVING DETAILS TO BE REVIEWED BY 
CIVIL ENGINEER
ALL PATTERN AND COLOUR 
ARRANGEMENTS TO FUTURE DETAIL 

PV2.2

PV2.3

PV2.1

PV2.2

PV2.3

.PV3

BRICK PAVER. REFER TO LANDSCAPE 
SELECTIONS SCHEDULE.
30mm THICK MORTAR BED.

CONCRETE SLAB TO ENGINEERS 
DETAIL.

10mm MORTAR JOINT. TBC BY ENGINEER.

SUB BASE TO CIVIL 
ENGINEERS DETAIL.

NOTE: LOCATION AND EXTENT 
OF ON GRADE PAVING TO BE 
DETERMINED

PAVEMENT TYPE 2B - BRICK PAVING ON PODIUM
1:10 2

SECTION
PV2.1

PV2.2

PV2.3

BRICK PAVER. REFER TO LANDSCAPE 
SELECTIONS SCHEDULE.
30mm THICK MORTAR BED.

PODIUM SLAB TO ENGINEERS 
DETAIL.

10mm MORTAR JOINT. TBC BY ENGINEER.

NOTE: LOCATION AND 
EXTENT OF PODIUM TO 
BE DETERMINED









TO BE UPDATED TO INCORPORATE BACKRESTS 
AT POINTS ALONG WALL TYPE 1
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FOR INFORMATION

JHJR | DC

60% DD - FOR INFORMATION29/3/19 A

S18030
Moore Park, New South Wales

Walls Type 2 & 6/7

625 CLA-

B24/7/19 REVISED TENDER - FOR INFORMATION

C8/8/19 REVISED TENDER - FOR INFORMATION

50 x 50mm HDG STEEL SHS CROSS 
MEMBERS. WELD SEAT FRAME TO 
CROSS MEMBERS AT MIN 600mm 
CENTERS.

42 x 42 mm HARDWOOD TIMBER 
BATTENS. 3mm PENCIL ROUND TO 
EXPOSED EDGES. REAR FIXED TO 
FRAME

CONCEAL FIX BATTENS TO 12MM 
PLATE

GROUND LINE

835

R 3

50
74

WALL TYPE 3. INSITU  CONCRETE WALL 
WITH FIXED BENCH.

MP1

REFER TO PLAN FOR ADJACENT 
FINISH.

PODIUM SLAB TO
ENGINEERS DETAIL

105.00°

JOINT BEHIND.

INDICATIVE LEVELING FOOT

END PLATE FIXED TO STEEL 
FRAME WITH TAMPERPROOF 
BOLT. BOLT FINISH TO MATCH 
END PLATE.

10mm STEEL END PLATE WITH 
APPLIED SECONDARY FINISH. 
REFER TO SPECIFICATION FOR 
DETAIL. 

GROUND LINE

474

R 3

85.00°

WALL TYPE 3. INSITU  CONCRETE 
WALL WITH FIXED BENCH.

MP1

PODIUM SLAB TO
ENGINEERS DETAIL

REFER TO PLAN FOR ADJACENT 
FINISH. 

150.80°

WALL TYPE 3 -INSITU CONCRETE WALL WITH FIXED BENCH
1:101

SECTION
W3 WALL TYPE 3 -INSITU CONCRETE WALL WITH FIXED BENCH

1:102
END ELEVATION

W3

WALL TYPE 3 -INSITU CONCRETE WALL - FRAME
1:103

ELEVATION
W3

WALL TYPE 3 -INSITU CONCRETE WALL - TIMBER
1:104

ELEVATION
W3

GROUND LINE

MIN 600 CENTERS

10mm HDG STEEL STIFFENING PLATE. 
FILLET WELD TO GALVANISED STEEL 
FLAT. 

80 x 10mm HDG STEEL FLAT. WELD TO 
FRAME. PREDRILL FOR BATTEN FIXING. 

50 x 50mm HDGSTEEL SHS VERTICAL 
MEMBERS. FILLET WELD TO CROSS 
MEMBERS AT MIN 450mm CENTERS 

CHEMICAL ANCHOR SEAT FRAME TO 
WALL. TO ENGINEERS DETAIL. 

80

17
5

18
5

17
3

40 x 40mm STEEL STRAP WELDED TO 
FRAME

STEEL FRAME

GROUND LINE

22
7

17
3

40
0

42 x 42 HARDWOOD TIMBER BATTENS. 
5mm MAX SPACING. 3mm PENCIL 
ROUND TO EXPOSED EDGES. REAR 
FIXED TO FRAME.  

10mm STEEL END PLATE WITH APPLIED 
SECONDARY FINISH. REFER TO 
SPECIFCATION FOR DETAIL. FIXED TO 
ALL EXPOSE D BENCH ENDS.  

10
00
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60% DD - FOR INFORMATION29/3/19 A
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Moore Park, New South Wales

Walls Type 8 & 10

626 BLA-

B24/7/19 REVISED TENDER - FOR INFORMATION

8mm TAPERED HDG STEEL 
STIFFNESS/STRUCTURAL SUPPORTS @ 
1500mm MAX CENTERS. 

WATERPROOF MEMBRANE TO LINE 
INSIDE OF STEEL WALL. TO 
STRUCTURAL ENGINERS DETAIL.

NOTE: 
1. DRAINAGE TO BASE OF WALL TO   
ENGINEERS DETAIL.
2. STRUCTURAL SUPPORTS REQUIRED 
TO ALL W7 EXCEEDING 150mm IN 
HEIGHT. 

H
EI

G
H

T 
VA

R
IE

S

ADJACENT SURFACE VARIES. REFER 
TO PLAN.

PV2 PV1.1

CONCRETE HAUNCH TO ENGINEERS 
DETAIL. 

400

50

200 x 250 x 10mm THICK BASE PLATE 
FIXED TO CONCRETE HAUNCH TO 
ENGINEERS DETAIL. 

10
0

MP1 MP2

10

WALL TYPE 6/7 - STEEL EDGE STRUCTURAL SUPPORT
1:101

SECTION
W6/7

FILLET WELD INTERNAL CORNER OF 
WALL TYPE 6 AND EDGE TYPE 2. 

MP2

E2 W6

ENSURE FLUSH FINISH 

EXTEND WALL TYPE 7
BEHIND WALLTYPE 1

W1

W
7

FIXING WITH M12
CHEMICAL ANCHORS

BE1

BE2
W6

MASS PLANTING
MP1/MP4 CONCEILING

FIXING

 STEEL FLAP FIXED TO
PRECAST CONCRETE
WITH M12 CHEMICAL

ANCHORS

FOLDED STEEL FLAP TO
BENCH TYPE 1 AND 2

GROUNDLINE

FOLDED STEEL FLAP
BEHIND WALLTYPE 1

W1

FIXING WITH M12
CHEMICAL ANCHORS

W7

MASS PLANTING MP2
CONCEILING FIXING

GROUNDLINE

W7 - INTERFACE FIXING TO BE1 AND BE2 
1:103

AXONOMETRIC 

W6 - INTERFACE FIXING TO E2
1:10 2

W7 - INTERFACE FIXING TO W1 PARALLEL ARRANGEMENT
1:104 W7 - INTERFACE FIXING TO W1 PERPENDICULAR ARRANGEMENT

1:10
5

AXONOMETRIC 

AXONOMETRIC AXONOMETRIC 
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60% DD - FOR INFORMATION29/3/19 A

S18030
Moore Park, New South Wales

Wall Type 8 & 10

627 BLA-

B24/7/19 REVISED TENDER - FOR INFORMATION

18
00

90
0

15
0

WALL BY OTHERS. REFER TO 
LANDSCAPE SELECTIONS SCHEDULE 
FOR DECORATIVE FINISH.

PV2

W8.2

200

HANDRAIL TYPE 2.

MP2 E2

PODIUM SLAB TO
ENGINEERS

DETAIL.

WALL TYPE 8.2 -IINSITU CONCRETE WALL (BY OTHERS)
1:102

SECTION
W8.2

WALL TYPE 8.1 -IINSITU CONCRETE WALL (BY OTHERS)
1:101

SECTION
W8.1

WALL BY OTHERS. REFER TO 
LANDSCAPE SELECTIONS SCHEDULE 
FOR DECORATIVE FINISH.

200

PODIUM SLAB.

MULCH TO FINISH 50mm BELOW TOP 
OF WALL. 

MP2

BRICK WALL TO ENGINEERS 
DETAIL. REFER TO 
LANDSCAPE SELECTIONS 
SCHEDULE FOR FINISH.

200

MULCH TO FINISH 50mm 
BELOW TOP OF WALL. 

VA
R

IE
S.

 M
AX

 2
40

0m
m

MP1 MP2

PV4

W10

WALL TYPE 10 -IINSITU CONCRETE WALL
1:103

SECTION
W10
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JHJR | DC

60% DD - FOR INFORMATION29/3/19 A

S18030
Moore Park, New South Wales

Handrail Details & GPOs

628 BLA-

B24/7/19 REVISED TENDER - FOR INFORMATION

HPM LEGRAND 
SOLIROC OUTDOOR 
240V GPO / DATA POINT 
OUTLET WITH COVER - 
REFER TO PLAN. 

GPO | WALL MOUNTED
1:105

ELEVATION
GPO

HPM LEGRAND 
SOLIROC OUTDOOR 
240V GPO / DATA POINT 
OUTLET WITH COVER.

RECESS OUTLET BOX 
INTO CONCRETE WALL 
TO MANUFACTURER'S 
DIMENSIONS.

CHASE ELECTRICAL 
CONDUIT THROUGH 
WALL.

GPO | WALL MOUNTED
1:106

SECTION
GPO

HANDRAIL TYPE 2 - HANDRAIL DETAIL
1:101

SECTION
HR2

HANDRAIL TYPE 3 - FREESTANDING HANDRAIL DETAIL
1:82

SECTION HR3

HR2W2

W8
150

CORE DRILL FIXING. CORE 
HOLES FILLED WITH 
NON-SHRINK GROUT TO 
ENGINEERS SPECIFICATION.

20 x 20mm SHS WELD FIXING 
TO SPECIFICATION. 

50 x 4 RHS STEEL 
HANDRAIL. REFER TO 
LANDSCAPE 
SELECTIONS SCHEDULE 
FOR FINISH.

50 x 20MM STAINLESS STEEL
FLAT BAR POST

50
85

0
25

0

50mm DIA.  STEEL TUBE SATIN FINISH 
WITH SEAMLESS JOINTS AND 
CONTINUOUS LINE TO TOP RAIL.

100mm DIA. x 6mm THICK STEEL COVER 
PLATE. EPOXY FIX TO CONCRETE PAVING 
TO CONCEAL CORE HOLE.

CORE HOLE (60mm DIA) INTO CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT TO 250mm DEPTH. EPOXY FIX 
POST TO ENGINEER'S DETAILS/

50 x 20MM STEEL FLAT BAR POST

PV 1

TOEBOARD TO AS 1428.1.

50 x 4mm RHS STEEL. 
SEAMLESS JOINTS. REFER 
TO LANDSCAPE 
SELECTIONS SCHEDULE. 

CONTINUOUS FILLET WELD

50 x 20MM STAINLESS STEEL
FLAT BAR POST

HANDRAIL TYPE 3 - FREESTANDING HANDRAIL DETAIL
1:83

SECTION HR3





KEY PLAN : NOT TO SCALE

STAIR TYPE 1.1- PRECAST CONCRETE| MAIN ENTRANCE | DETAIL PLAN
1:50

1

HR1 HR1HR1

PV1PV1

PV2 PV1

PV1 PV2

HR1

T1

T1
UP UPUP

W5.2

HR1 HR1HR1

HR1 HR1HR1

16 EQ RISERS NOM 160MM

RL 45.685

RL 43.095 RL 43.125

RL 40.505

FLIGHT 3

FLIGHT 2

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

FLIGHT 1

1
2

3
4

5
6

RL 39.545

RL 40.535

16 EQ RISERS NOM 160MM

6 EQ RISERS NOM 160MM

1800

6 EQ TREAD NOM 300MM

2400

LANDING

4800

16 EQ TREAD NOM 300MM

2400

LANDING

4800

16 EQ TREAD NOM 300MM

STRUCTURE AND BUILD-UP TO BE
CONFIRMED AND COORDINATED.

16

16

PLAN

ST1.1
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Stair Type 1.1

641 CLA-

B24/7/19 REVISED TENDER - FOR INFORMATION

C8/8/19 REVISED TENDER - FOR INFORMATION

SECTION
STAIR TYPE 1.1- PRECAST CONCRETE| MAIN ENTRANCE | TYPICAL DETAIL
1:502 ST1.1

HR1

HR1

HR1

HR1

HR1

HR1

HR1

HR1

HR1 PV1

ST1.1ST1.1

2
641

PV1 PV2

T1
PV1PV2

T1

UP UPUP

ST1.1



2
642

HR1

HR1

HR1

HR1

ST1.2ST1.2

PV1PV1PV1PV2

T1

ST1.2

PV1 PV2

T1

UPUPUP

HR1

HR1

HR1 HR1HR1

STAIR TYPE 1.2- PRECAST CONCRETE| MAIN ENTRANCE | DETAIL PLAN
1:502
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